MANUAL DR50 NR Conductive Level Sensor
Index B2 Page 1/2
 ZI No. 1 - 11 rue Edouard Branly - BP 50433 - F37174 Chambray-les-Tours
 +33 (0)2 47 27 39 85 – Fax +33 (0)2 47 48 04 91 – www.airindex.fr – contact@airindex.fr
 Detection of a Single Level
 Regulation between Two points
 Detection threshold: 20 kΩ typical
 1 potential-free changeover contact

IP 40
Weights approx. 160 g
Ordering Information
Item code Power
S l
N.B.
DR0250CIBE 230V AC Comes with a DIN socket 214242
DR0250CIBE-110A 110V AC Comes with a DIN socket 214242
DR0250CIBE-48A 48V AC Comes with a DIN socket 214242
DR0250CIBE-24A 24V AC Comes with a DIN socket 214242
DR0250CIBE-24C 24V DC Comes with a DIN socket 214242
214 242 DIN connection base
Subject to change without notice.
MANUAL DR50 NR Conductive Level Sensor